
Ref. No. 

Name of Event: Seminar on World Water Day 2023 

Date: 22.03.2023 

Organizing Committee: Department of Geography of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya, 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133. 

Duration: One hour (11:30 pm to 12:30 pm) 
Time: 11:30 am onwards. 

Venue: Seminar Hall. 

SL.NO. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

Beneficiary list: Following candidates were benefited from the above event. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

COBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

21 

22 

P.O.- Amarkanan Dist- Bankura Pin-722133 (W.B.) 
+ Email ld : gpm1985105@gmail.com /gpm.bku.108@gmail.com +#Website : www.gpm. ac.in 

23 

24 

25 

(NAAC Accredited '8 College) 

26 

A Report on World Water Day 2023 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

ANANYA SINGHA 

DEEP NANDI 

BISHNU CHARAN MONDAL 

ANAMIKA GARAI 
DIBYA DAR 

KEYA DHIBAR 

KOUSHIK KARMAKAR 

SATHI DHIBA 
SATHI SEN 

Sayan Patra 
Akash Mal 

Rahul Rana 
Sweety Karmarkar 
Sonali Gorai 
Krishna Maji 
Jagriti Gorakshi 
Riya Goswami 
Joy Ghosh 

Maloy Gorai 

Phone : 03241-299955 / 9734962796 

Badsha Singha 
Srikanta Mondal 
Prasanta Patar 
Barsha Ghosh 

Bhairab Ghosh 

Sayan Patra 
Akash Mal 

Date 

UID. NO 

21083119010 

21083119018 

21083119007 

21083119001 

21083119002 

21083119012 

21083119003 
21083119006 

21083119009 

22083119004 

22083119007 

22083119002 

20081109001 

20081109012 

21081103024 

20082209005 

20081109006 

21081206088 

21081201070 

21081201024 

22081209022 

22081209032 
22081201173 

22081204030 

22083119004 

22083119007 



Gad 

deo 

28 

Description of the Event: A state level of Seminar was organised by the Department o 
Geography, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya, Amarkanan, Bankura, W.B, on 22nd Marcn, 
2023. Dr. Subrata Pan, Associate Professor of Geography, Bankura Christian College was 
invited as Resource Persons on the Seminar. The Programme started with the welcome 
address by the IQAC Coordinator Prof. Parimal Saren, at 11.30 am onwards. 

Dr. Subrata Pan, had delivered a very nice and thought-provoking lecture on the topic" Water 
Pollution." He presentation his lecture with the help of power point. Water pollution is a 
global issue that needs the evaluation and careful scrutiny of all the water resources andit is 
suggested that the water pollution is the major reason of deaths and diseases in the world. 
The water pollution accounts for the death of nearly 14,000 people per day and in this issue, 

if we talk about India then it is estimated that every day 580 people die due to the illness 
related to the water pollution. Pan was Also explained definition of water pollution, types of 
water pollution, causes of water polution, effects of water pollution and he discuss how to 
mitigate water polution. 

Photograph: 

The Programme was ended with the vote of thanks given by Mr. Pavel Sarkar, 
Organizer of the Programme at 12.30 P.M. 

Prasad 
iyalaya 

Rahul Rana 
Sweety Karmarkar 

Go gle 

Man 
oAmarkanan 

Bankura 

WATER POLLUTION 
Causes Eets 

22083119002 

20081109001 

Subrta Pan 

Bankura, West Bengal, India 

Long 87104401° 
22/03/23 11:49 AM 

c443+VQ2 Gobinda Prasad College, West Bengal 722133, India 
Lat 23.407194° 

GPS Map Camera 

Principal 
Gobinda Prasadetsiavidyalaya 

ApArkAaaa, BàwkYaay 
Amarkanan, Bankura 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

