Phone: 03241-299955 / 9734962796



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

(NAAC Accredited 'B' College)

P.O.- Amarkanan + Dist- Bankura + Pin-722133 + (W.B.)

+Email Id: gpm1985105@gmail.com/gpm.bku.108@gmail.com + Website: www.gpm.ac.in

Ref. No	Date
Nej. 140	Dute

A Report on World Water Day 2023

Name of Event: Seminar on World Water Day 2023

Organizing Committee: Department of Geography of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya,

Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133.

Date: 22.03.2023

Duration: One hour (11:30 pm to 12:30 pm)

Time: 11:30 am onwards. Venue: Seminar Hall.

Beneficiary list: Following candidates were benefited from the above event.

SL.NO.	NAME OF STUDENTS	UID. NO
1	ANANYA SINGHA	21083119010
2	DEEP NANDI	21083119018
3	BISHNU CHARAN MONDAL	21083119007
4	ANAMIKA GARAI	21083119001
5	DIBYA DAR	21083119002
6	KEYA DHIBAR	21083119012
7	KOUSHIK KARMAKAR	21083119003
8	SATHI DHIBA	21083119006
9	SATHI SEN	21083119009
10	Sayan Patra	22083119004
11	Akash Mal	22083119007
12	Rahul Rana	22083119002
13	Sweety Karmarkar	20081109001
14	Sonali Gorai	20081109012
15	Krishna Maji	21081103024
16	Jagriti Gorakshi	20082209005
17	Riya Goswami	20081109006
18	Joy Ghosh	21081206088
19	Maloy Gorai	21081201070
20	Badsha Singha	21081201024
21	Srikanta Mondal	22081209022
22	Prasanta Patar	22081209032
23	Barsha Ghosh	22081201173
24	Bhairab Ghosh	22081204030
25	Sayan Patra	22083119004
26	Akash Mal	22083119007

27	Rahul Rana	22002110002
28	Sweety Karmarkar	22083119002 20081109001

Description of the Event: A state level of Seminar was organised by the Department of Geography, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya, Amarkanan, Bankura, W.B, on 22nd March, 2023. Dr. Subrata Pan, Associate Professor of Geography, Bankura Christian College was invited as Resource Persons on the Seminar. The Programme started with the welcome address by the IQAC Coordinator Prof. Parimal Saren, at 11.30 am onwards.

Dr. Subrata Pan, had delivered a very nice and thought-provoking lecture on the topic "Water Pollution." He presentation his lecture with the help of power point. Water pollution is a global issue that needs the evaluation and careful scrutiny of all the water resources and it is suggested that the water pollution is the major reason of deaths and diseases in the world. The water pollution accounts for the death of nearly 14,000 people per day and in this issue, if we talk about India then it is estimated that every day 580 people die due to the illness related to the water pollution. Pan was Also explained definition of water pollution, types of water pollution, causes of water pollution, effects of water pollution and he discuss how to mitigate water pollution.

The Programme was ended with the vote of thanks given by Mr. Pavel Sarkar, Organizer of the Programme at 12.30 P.M.

Photograph:





Principal

05/04/23

Gobinda Prasad Maharkyalaya

Amarkanan, Bankura